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Competitor(s)

Victoria Verrelli
Carina Wong
Paige Gant
Sabrina Jones
Claire Lam
Olivia Erfle
Bahar Sarbar
Kailan Tang
Megan Yu
Sydnee Schlamp

Club

BC Centre of Excellence
Killarney Ctr FSC
Coquitlam SC

Maple Ridge SC

Sunset FSC

Racquet Club of Victoria
Coquitlam SC
Connaught SC

Inlet SC of Port Moody
Spruce City FSC

Barbara Stott

Date:

16-Aug-2012

2012 BC/YT SummerSkate Competition

Burnaby, BC
August 16, 2012 to August 19, 2012

STAR4 Girls (Group 2 - U13)

Category Result Summary

19.15
18.50
17.21
16.41
15.51
15.10
14.67
14.25
13.10
12.06

Section Ep
BC/YT 19.15
BC/YT 18.50
BC/YT 17.21
BC/YT 16.41
BC/YT 15.51
BC/YT 15.10
BC/YT 14.67
BC/YT 14.25
BC/YT 13.10
BC/YT 12.06

8:07:50PM

Syd Hughes




